HOW TO ORDER
Diaphragm Valves – 200 Series
VEP 208 – 110/50
VE – Diaphragm valve
P – Integrated pilot
or
M – Remote pilot
2 – 200 Series
08 – Valve connection diameter
06 = 3/4”
08 = 1”
12 = 1 1/2” (single diaphragm)
14 = 1 1/2” (double diaphragm)
16 = 2”
20 = 2 1/2”
24 = 3”
110/50 – Voltage and frequency (specify for VEP models only):
24V AC – 50Hz
24V AC – 60Hz
110/220V AC – 50/60 Hz
24/110V DC